POLE LINE PERMIT 9 R/W NO. 4 DE FORM NS 84 Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Ja	9K YW 1959
IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable considerations, receipt of which is he hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assigns, the right to construct, operate and main transmission and distribution of electricity and Company communication facilities, including the necessary poles, fixtures, guys and guequipment, and including also the right to trim or cut down any trees along said lines, which could fall into the lines or interfere in	reby acknowledged, tain its lines for the uy stubs, wires and
operation upon, over and across property located in STREET AND VILLAGE OR SECTION AND TOWNSHIP County of OFFICE State of Michigan, and described as follows: WEST IF OF SECTION 32 TOWN NORTH RANGE 9 L THE SECONDED IN LIBER 53 ON PAGE 48 OF I	SOUTH- FBT DAKLAND
COUNTY RECOFUS. The route of the lines shall be as follows: IN AN EASTERLY AND WESTER ALONG APPROXIMATELY 200 FT NORTH OF THE	ely 59
South Line THERE OF	S. C.
The Company shall reimburse for all damage to growing crops, buildings or fences, caused by its mer other vehicles and equipment in entering said property for the purpose set forth herein. In addition to the above consideration, the Company shall pay the sum of FIVE 4 Notice (45), each pole on said land, the same to be paid before any poles are erected.	Dollars for
Witness: Rosemary Petric Robert M Boss (Signed) Rudolph M Sticket Anna E Stickel	
(Accepted) THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY By RICHARD H. TAYLOR, DIPPETTO PEAL ESTATE AND PICKETS TO WAY INC.	
County of 11/11/11/2. On this day of EKUNIY A. D. 19:54, before r a notary public in and for said county, personally appeared ICIDCIPH III. STICKEL PROPERTY OF THE STICKEL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STICKEL PROPERTY OF THE STICKEL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STICKEL PROPERTY OF THE S	me, the undersigned,
known to me to be the person. S who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the same to be THEIR Robert in Boss Notary Public RETURN TO RICHARD H. TAYLOR The Detroit Edison Competer The Detroit Edison C	free ad and deed.